REV DATE
Airflow I 310 Sachet E 10/01/2005
2C1801 Cap Plastic 2 Start 1
2M2044 Dump Valve Body 1
2N1201 Nozzle Holder (MK 1) 1
2S2007 O Ring 1
2S2008 O Ring (Viton Rubber) 1
2S2150 Dump Valve Diaphragm 1
3F3005 Cord Retainer Pin 1
4B1200 Air Gun Butt Assembly 1
7A1002 Sachet Plunger/Cord Assembly 1
(including 'U' seal)
7A1503 Regulator Assembly (including O ring 1
and washer)
7A2001 European Quick Release Fitting 1
Assembly
7A2002 US Quick Release Fitting Assembly 1
7A2004 Standard Nut & Tail Connection 1
7B3042 Barrel 298.5mm 1
7C1001 Air Gun Back Cap 1
7XS007 Barrel Strap Assembly (including 1
screws/nuts)
Parts List
STOCK No DESCRIPTION QTY
7A2002
2S2150
7A1503
7C1001
2M2044
3F3005
2S2007
7B3042
7XS007
7A1002
2S2008
2N1201
2C1801
4B1200
7A2004
7A2001
Optional American
quick release fitting
Optional European
quick release fitting
OTTO Bestellcode:        P400Air3
Artikel-Nummer:      6514704
Herstellerbezeichnung:  Airflow 3 400 Sachet
Lieferantenkürzel:      COX
         Nummern der Explosionszeichnung
Bestellcode Artikel-Nr. Artikel-Bezeichnung Ersatzteil-Nr. Artikel-Bezeichnung auf Lager, lieferbar nur
OTTO OTTO OTTO Lieferant Lieferant sofort lieferbar auf Bestellung
COX1T1626 6709030 Schlauch 1T1626 6mm Tube x
COX2C1801 6709001 Überwurfring 2C1801 Cap Plastic 2 Start x
COX2S1069 6709031 Schlauchschutzfeder 2S1069 Tube Protector Spring x
COX3XT014 6709032 Schlauchabdeckung 3XT014 Tube Cover x
COX4B1400 6709035 Griff 4B1400 Series 3 Butt (Single Component) x
COX7A1081 6709036 Kolben komplett 7A1081 Sachet Plunger / Cord Assembly x
COX7A2001 6709009 Schnellanschluss Europa 7A2001 European Quick Release Fitting
Assembly x
COX7A2002 6709008 Schnellanschluss Amerika 7A2002 US Quick Release Fitting
Assembly x
COX7A3503 6709038 Druckreduzierventil 7A3503 Series 3 Regulator (100 psi) x
COX7B3806 6709040 Rohr 320,5 mm 7B3806 Barrel 320,5 mm x
COX7XS101 6709041 Hintere Abdeckung komplett 7XS101 S3 Rear Cap Assembly (Sachet) x
COX7XS105 6709042 Rohrschellenset komplett 7XS105 Barrel Strap Assembly (including
screws and nuts) x
OTTO Druckluft-Pistole P 400 Air 3 (Cox)
Index: 01.04.2017 Seite 1/1